—
CATALOG
Enclosed switches
eOT Enclosed disconnect switches and
Manual motor controllers
2 Enclosed disconnect switches, eOT
General information
The eOT series of enclosed manual motor controllers are

EOT63_-P
—
Ordering information
Plastic enclosed manual motor controller
8 Enclosed disconnect switches, eOT
4-pole manual motor contollers
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts  Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
16 Pistol Black - EOT16U4P3-P 1.43 / 0.65
16 Pistol Red/Yellow - EOT16U4P3-P1 1.43 / 0.65
16 Selector Black - EOT16U4P3-S 1.28 / 0.58
16 Selector Red/Yellow - EOT16U4P3-S1 1.28 / 0.58
25 Selector Black - EOT25U4P3-S 1.28 / 0.58
25 Selector Red/Yellow - EOT25U4P3-S1 1.28 / 0.58
40 Pistol Black - EOT32U4P3-P 1.43 / 0.65
40 Selector Black - EOT32U4P3-S 1.28 / 0.58
UL/NEMA 4X
16 Pistol Black - EOT16U4P4-P 1.43 / 0.65
16 Pistol Red/Yellow - EOT16U4P4-P1 1.43 / 0.65
40 Pistol Black - EOT32U4P4-P 1.43 / 0.65
40 Pistol Red/Yellow - EOT32U4P4-P1 1.43 / 0.65
60 Pistol Black 1 NO EOT45U4P4-1P 2.73 / 1.24
80 Pistol Black 1 NO EOT63U4P4-1P 4.85 / 2.20
—
Ordering information
Plastic enclosed manual motor controller
EOT16U4P3-P
EOT16U4P3-S1
EOT32U4P3-S
EOT45U4P4-1P
O R D ER I N G I N FO R M ATI O N 9
EOT16/32_1-S
—
3-pole manual motor contollers
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts  Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 1
16 Pistol Black  - EOT16U3M1-P 4.63 / 2.10
16 Selector Black  - EOT16U3M1-S 4.63 / 2.10
16 Selector Black 1 NO EOT16U3M1-1S 4.63 / 2.10
40 Pistol Black  - EOT32U3M1-P 4.63 / 2.10
40 Selector Black  - EOT32U3M1-S 4.63 / 2.10
60 Pistol Black  - EOT45U3M1-P 6.17 / 2.80
60 Selector Black  - EOT45U3M1-S 6.17 / 2.80
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3M1-P 6.17 / 2.80
80 Selector Black  - EOT63U3M1-S 6.17 / 2.80
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
16 Pistol Black  - EOT16U3M3-P 4.63 / 2.10
16 Selector Black  - EOT16U3M3-S 4.63 / 2.10
40 Pistol Black  - EOT32U3M3-P 4.63 / 2.10
40 Selector Black  - EOT32U3M3-S 4.63 / 2.10
60 Pistol Black  - EOT45U3M3-P 6.17 / 2.80
60 Selector Black  - EOT45U3M3-S 6.17 / 2.80
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3M3-P 6.17 / 2.80
80 Selector Black  - EOT63U3M3-S 6.17 / 2.80
EOT16/32_3-S
EOT16/32_3-P
EOT/45/63_3-S
NEMA 1
NEMA 3R 12
—
Ordering information
Steel sheet enclosed manual motor controller
10 Enclosed disconnect switches, eOT
—
4-pole disconnect switches
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts  Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 1
30 Pistol Black - EOT30U4M1-P 5.73 / 2.60
60 Pistol Black - EOT60U4M1-P 8.59 / 3.90
100 Pistol Black - EOT100U4M1-P 9.03 / 4.10
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
30 Pistol Black - EOT30U4M3-P 5.73 / 2.60
60 Pistol Black - EOT60U4M3-P 8.59 / 3.90
100 Pistol Black - EOT100U4M3-P 9.03 / 4.10
—
3-pole disconnect switches
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts  Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 1
30 Pistol Black  - EOT30U3M1-P 5.73 / 2.60
30 Selector Black  - EOT30U3M1-S 5.73 / 2.60
60 Pistol Black  - EOT60U3M1-P 8.59 / 3.90
60 Selector Black  - EOT60U3M1-S 8.59 / 3.90
100 Pistol Black  - EOT100U3M1-P 9.03 / 4.10
100 Selector Black  - EOT100U3M1-S 9.03 / 4.10
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
30 Pistol Black  - EOT30U3M3-P 5.73 / 2.60
60 Pistol Black  - EOT60U3M3-P 8.59 / 3.90
100 Pistol Black  - EOT100U3M3-P 9.03 / 4.10
—
Ordering information
Steel sheet enclosed disconnect switches
EOT30/60/1-P
EOT100_1-P
EOT30/60/3-S
EOT100_3-P
NEMA 1
NEMA 3R 12
EN CLOSED D ISCO N N EC T S W ITCH E S EOT 11
—
3-pole manual motor contollers
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 4, 4X
20 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT16U3S4-M 4.85 / 2.20
20 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT16U3S4-P 4.63 / 2.10
40 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT32U3S4-M 4.85 / 2.20
40 Pistol, plastic Black 1 NO EOT32U3S4-1P 4.63 / 2.10
40 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT32U3S4-P 4.63 / 2.10
60 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT45U3S4-M 6.39 / 2.90
60 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT45U3S4-P 6.17 / 2.80
80 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT63U3S4-M 6.39 / 2.90
80 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT63U3S4-P 6.17 / 2.80
EOT16/32_-P
EOT45/63_-P
—
Ordering information
Stainless steel enclosed manual motor controller
—
4-pole manual motor contollers
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 4, 4X
40 Pistol, metal Stainless - EOT32U4S4-M 4.85 / 2.20
EOT16/32/45/63_-M
12 Enclosed disconnect switches, eOT
—
3-pole disconnect switches
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 4, 4X
30 Pistol, metal Stainless - EOT30U3S4-M 5.73 / 2.60
30 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT30U3S4-P 5.73 / 2.60
60 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT60U3S4-P 8.59 / 3.90
100 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT100U3S4-P 9.03 / 4.10
—
4-pole disconnect switches
Amp rating
Handle type Handle color Auxiliary contacts Catalog number
Weight/
unit
[A] [lb]/[kg]
UL/NEMA 4, 4X
30 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT30U4S4-P 5.73 / 2.60
60 Pistol, plastic Black - EOT60U4S4-P 8.59 / 3.90
—
Ordering information
Stainless steel enclosed disconnect switches